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The Norian Collection draws inspiration by the Limestone formations that
bore witness to the steady passage of life on earth, leaving us a philosophical
and physical legacy to be incorporated into design and architecture.

As a masterpiece of nature, Limestone features organic and fluid lines

that simulate a visually tactile textured surface, allowing you to experience the
timeless essence of this ancient stone in your everyday life. Available in four
neutral tones and two finishes: matte and polished. The Norian Collection is a
versatile addition to all types of interior environment, effortlessly harmonizing
with a range of decor styles, from classic to contemporary,

while simultaneously conveying a sense of calm, organic, grandeur.

La Coleccion Norian se inspira en las formaciones de piedra caliza que han
sido testigos del constante paso de la vida en la Tierra, dejdndonos un legado
filosofico y fisico que se incorpora al disefio y la arquitectura.

Como obra maestra de la naturaleza, la piedra caliza presenta lineas
organicas y fluidas que simulan una superficie texturizada visualmente tactil,
permitiéndote experimentar la esencia atemporal de esta antigua piedra en

tu vida cotidiana. Disponible en cuatro tonos neutrales y dos acabados: mate
y pulido, la Coleccién Norian es una adicién versatil a todo tipo de entornos
interiores, armonizando facilmente con una variedad de estilos de decoracion,
desde clasicos hasta contemporéaneos, al mismo tiempo que transmite una
sensacién de calma y grandeza organica.
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DISCOVER OUR SIZE OFFERING AT A GLANCE. FIND THE PERFECT
SOLUTION FOR YOUR PROJECT WITH A QUICK LOOK AT OUR SIZE
GUIDE TO FIND ALL SHAPES, SURFACES AND EDGE FINISHES AVAILABLE

IN EACH COLLECTION.

DESCUBRE NUESTRA OFERTA DE TAMANOS DE UN VISTAZO. ENCUENTRA LA SOLUCION
PERFECTA PARA TU PROYECTO CON UN RAPIDO VISTAZO A NUESTROS TAMARNOS.
GUIA PARA ENCONTRAR TODAS LAS FORMAS, SUPERFICIES Y ACABADOS DE BORDE

DISPONIBLES EN CADA COLECCION.

AVAILABLE SIZES
FORMATOS DISPONIBLES

SMALL FORMATS / PORCELAIN PORCELAIN
WALL TILE PLANKS TILES

MOODBOARD MIX

3x10 6x6
3x7.5 3x14 ‘ 4><16‘ 48x106
V'S
SPECIAL
PIECES
; ——
COVE BASE TRIM MOSAIC BULLNOSE

V'S
LARGE FORMAT
WALL TILE 63x63

24x48 ©

<
3D n>é
RELIEF
o
<
12x36 © 3 36x36
3 32x32
12x24 24x24
V'S
AVAILABLE
DISPONIBLE
AVAILABLE EDGES AVAILABLE FINISHES
BORDES DISPONIBLES ACABADOS DISPONIBLES
RECTIFIED PRESSED POLISHED MATTE GLOSSY EXTERIOR 3D RELIEF
RECTIFICADO PRENSADO PULIDO MATE BRILLANTE EXTERIOR RELIEVE 3D
A A A A

Norian
Ivory

24x48 NAT RECT

Norian Mos Module

Ivory Arizona

6x6 MATTE

Architech Oak
Slat Natural

8x48 NAT

MS. Barcelona

Cristal Saraceno

12x36 NAT RECT

Adrock

Espresso

12x24 NAT
PRESSED
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COLORS AND SIZES

COLORES Y FORMATOS

Mos SQ Ivory 2x2

Individual
Piece

Mos Stripe Ivory 1x6 ~ Mos Triangle Ivory

Mos Ivory | V3
Size SKU Finishes
Formato Acabados
12x12 #80236ET NAT
Mos SQ #80314ET  POL
12x12 #80322ET NAT
Mos Stripe #80318ET POL
12x16 #80342ET NAT
Ivory | V3 Mos Triengle  4g0338ET  POL
Size SKU Finishes
Formato Acabados
24x48 #900082E NAT RECT
#900146E POL RECT
12x24 #900070E NAT RECT
#900142E POL RECT Arizona Mandacaru Bora Bora
3x12 #80240ET NAT RECT
BUlnose Mos Module lvory | V3
#80334ET POL RECT
Size SKU Finishes Colors
Formato Acabados Colores
06x06 #80362ET MATTE
Mos Module  480363ET ~ MATTE * Arizona
#80364ET MATTE * Mandacaru
#80365ET MATTE * Bora Bora
Ivory Doghe | V3
Size SKU Finishes
Formato Acabados
18x48 #207401E MATTE RECT
TECH DATA
|
Finish Freeze Shade Color Body Water Stain DCOF Cl MOHS
Resistant Variation Absorption Resistant AcuTest Resistant h = Hardness
NAT | MATTE SOLID Resistant V3 v <0.5% Class A > 0.60" Class A > 275Ibf 7
POL Resistant V3 v <0.5% Class E <0.42 Class E > 275lbf 6
MATTE 18X48 N/A V3 N/A <20% Class A N/A Class A > 125Ibf 5
MATTE MIX N/A V3 v <B8% Class A >0.42 Class A > 275Ibf 7

* Unless otherwise noted.

Mos SQ Sand 2x2

Individual
Piece

Mos Stripe Sand 1x6 Mos Triangle Sand

Mos Sand | V3
Size SKU Finishes
Formato Acabados
12x12 #80237ET NAT
Mos SQ #80315ET  POL
12x12 #80323ET NAT
MosStiPe  480319ET  POL
12x16 #80343ET NAT
Sand | V3 Mos Triangle  480330ET  POL
Size SKU Finishes
Formato Acabados
24x48 #900083E NAT RECT
#900147E POL RECT
12x24 #900071E NAT RECT
#900143E POL RECT Arizona Mandacaru Bora Bora
3x12 #80241ET NAT RECT
Bﬁ”nose Mos Module Sand | V3
#80335ET POL RECT
Size SKU Finishes Colors
Formato Acabados Colores
06x06 #80366ET MATTE
Mos Module  480367ET ~ MATTE * Arizona
#80368ET MATTE * Mandacaru
#80369ET MATTE * Bora Bora
Sand Doghe | V3
Size SKU Finishes
Formato Acabados
18x48 #207402E MATTE RECT *Glazed Ceramic Tile
STONE NUMBER OF DESIGNS AREAS OF USAGE SPECIAL PIECES
PIEDRA NUMERO DE DISENOS LOCALES DE USO PIEZAS ESPECIALES

Color Body Glazed Porcelain Tile
Glazed Porcelain Tile
Wall Tile

Porcelanato Esmaltado Color Body
Porcelanato Esmaltado
Pared

Sizes | Formatos
24x48
18x48
12x24
12x16
12x12

6x6

25

40
N/A
N/A
N/A

Facade, light commercial, and
residential use recommended.

Uso recomendado para fachadas,

pisos residenciales y comerciales
con tréfico ligero.

Bullnose
Available

Zécalo
Disponible

More information
about the line

Mas informacion
sobre la linea
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COLORS AND SIZES

COLORES Y FORMATOS

Fendi| V3
Size SKU Finishes
Formato Acabados
24x48 #900084E  NAT RECT
#900148E POL RECT
12x24 #900072E  NAT RECT
#900144E  POLRECT
3x12 #80242ET  NAT RECT
Bullnose #80336ET  POL RECT

Fendi Doghe | V3

Individual
Piece

Mos SQ Fendi 2x2 Mos Stripe Fendi 1x6 Mos Triangle Fendi

Mos Fendi | V3

Size SKU Finishes
Formato Acabados
12x12 #80238ET NAT
Mos SQ #80316ET  POL
12x12 #80324ET NAT
Mos Stripe #80320ET POL
12x16 #80344ET NAT

Mos Triangle #80340ET POL

Arizona Mandacaru Bora Bora

Mos Module Fendi | V3

Size SKU Finishes Colors

Formato Acabados Colores

06x06 #80370ET  MATTE

MosModule  480371ET ~ MATTE * Arizona
#80372ET  MATTE* Mandacaru
#80373ET MATTE * Bora Bora

Size SKU Finishes
Formato Acabados
18x48 #207403E MATTE RECT
TECH DATA
Finish Freeze Shade Color Body Water Stain DCOF Cl q MOHS
Resistant Variation Absorption Resistant AcuTest Resistant h = Hardness
NAT | MATTE SOLID Resistant V3 v <0.5% Class A > 0.60" Class A > 275Ibf 7
POL Resistant V3 v <0.5% Class E <0.42 Class E > 275Ibf 6
MATTE 18X48 N/A V3 N/A <20% Class A N/A Class A > 125lbf 5
MATTE MIX N/A V3 v <3% Class A >0.42 Class A > 275Ibf 7

* Unless otherwise noted.

Ash | V3
Size SKU Finishes
Formato Acabados
24x48 #900085E NAT RECT
#900149E POL RECT
12x24 #900073E NAT RECT
#900145E POL RECT
3x12 #80243ET NAT RECT
Bulnose  480337ET ~ POLRECT

Ash Doghe | V3

Individual
Piece

Mos SQ Ash 2x2 Mos Stripe Ash 1x6 ~ Mos Triangle Ash

Mos Ash | V3

Size SKU Finishes
Formato Acabados
12x12 #80239ET NAT
Mos SQ #80317ET  POL
12x12 #80325ET NAT
MosStipe  480321ET  POL
12x16 #80345ET NAT
Mos Triangle #80341ET POL

Arizona Mandacaru Bora Bora
Mos Module Ash | V3
Size SKU Finishes Colors
Formato Acabados Colores
06x06 #80374ET MATTE
Mos Module  480375ET  MATTE * Arizona
#80376ET MATTE * Mandacaru
#80377ET * MATTE* Bora Bora

Size SKU Finishes
Formato Acabados
18x48 #207404E MATTE RECT *Glazed Ceramic Tile
STONE NUMBER OF DESIGNS AREAS OF USAGE SPECIAL PIECES
PIEDRA NUMERO DE DISENOS LOCALES DE USO PIEZAS ESPECIALES
A Si F t #
Color Body Glazed Porcelain Tile izes | Formatos
Glazed Porcelain Tile 24x48 25 Facade, light commercial, and Bullnose
Wall Tile 18x48 9 residential use recommended. Available
12x24 40 Uso recomendado para fachadas, , More information
Porcelanato Esmaltado Color Body 12x16 N/A pisos residenciales y comerciales Zocalo about the line
Porcelanato Esmaltado con tréfico ligero. Disponible Mas informacion
Pared 12x12 N/A sobre la linea
6x6 N/A
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